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Summary of research grants received by CELF faculty in 2023 (n=5)  

Grant  Type  Length  Project  Recipient 

JSPS   
Kakenhi 

Early 
Career  Scientists 

2023-  
04-01  
〜 
2025-  
03-31 

Fostering English   
communicative competence  through 
translanguaging to  promote diversity, 
equity, and  inclusion 

Miso Kim   
(Principal   
investigator) 

JSPS   
Kakenhi 

Grants  
in-Aid for   
Scientifc   
Research   
(C) 

04-01-  
2019  

〜03-31-  
2023 

内部被曝検査通知における医 療従

事者と来院者の相互行為 分析 
Conversation analysis  of the internal 
exposure test  result consultation 

Satomi   
Kuroshima   
(Primary  
investigator) 

JSPS   
Kakenhi 

Grants  
in-Aid for   
Scientifc   
Research   
(C) 

04-01-  
2020  

〜03-31-  
2024 

相互行為における行為の構 成――
原発避難地域におけ る日常活動の

基盤 Action  formation in the 
interaction:  Routine grounds of 
everyday  activities for the 
evacuation  area of a nuclear power 
plant 

Satomi   
Kuroshima   
(Co  
investigator) 

JSPS   
Kakenhi 

Grants  
in-Aid for   
Scientifc   
Research   
(C) 

04-01-  
2022  

〜03-31-  
2026 

英語授業内グループワークに おけ

る同調志向の会話分析研 究 
Conversation analytic study  of group 
orientation in EFL  group work 

Satomi   
Kuroshima   
(Co  
investigator) 

 
 


