2023 年度 ELF センター競争的資金等

Summary of research grants received by CELF faculty in 2023 (n=5)

Grant	Туре	Length	Project	Recipient
JSPS Kakenhi	Early Career Scientists	2023- 04-01 ~ 2025- 03-31	Fostering English communicative competence through translanguaging to promote diversity, equity, and inclusion	Miso Kim (Principal investigator)
JSPS Kakenhi	Grants in-Aid for Scientifc Research (C)	04-01- 2019 ~03-31- 2023	内部被曝検査通知における医療従事者と来院者の相互行為分析 Conversation analysis of the internal exposure test result consultation	Satomi Kuroshima (Primary investigator)
JSPS Kakenhi	Grants in-Aid for Scientifc Research (C)	04-01- 2020 ~03-31- 2024	相互行為における行為の構成—— 原発避難地域における日常活動の 基盤 Action formation in the interaction: Routine grounds of everyday activities for the evacuation area of a nuclear power plant	Satomi Kuroshima (Co investigator)
JSPS Kakenhi	Grants in-Aid for Scientifc Research (C)	04-01- 2022 ~03-31- 2026	英語授業内グループワークに おける同調志向の会話分析研 究 Conversation analytic study of group orientation in EFL group work	Satomi Kuroshima (Co investigator)